
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/26/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:20:34 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/12/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/18/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1600000018,1 CCT,0210,ISC1700000003,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Maintenance services for Scribe
Enterprise Software

Scribe Software Corp 07/13/2016 10/12/2016 30,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1700000001,4 CPO,0211,GSD1700000003,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Gutter Replacement Project for Building
1

TRI STATE ROOFING & SHEET
META

08/30/2016 10/13/2016 624,013.00

CRFQ,0215,FLT1700000001,2 CPO,0215,FLT1700000001,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 2016 OR NEWER 1 TON PICK UP
SUPER CAB DIESEL DUAL REAR
WHEEL

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 09/15/2016 10/12/2016 40,996.58

CRFQ,0310,DNR1700000001,1 CPO,0310,DNR1700000015,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Cacapon State Park Purchase of Golf
Course Chemicals

RESIDEX LLC 08/30/2016 10/12/2016 40,843.20

CRFQ,0313,DEP1700000001,2 CCT,0313,DEP1700000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Senior SAP BW Consultant
BTO16-100 for DEP

MAHANTECH CORP 08/30/2016 10/13/2016 127,608.00

CRFQ,0506,HOP1700000001,2 CMA,0506,HOP1700000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Boiler Maintenance for Hopemont
Hospital

CIMCO INC 09/13/2016 10/14/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR1700000003,2 CCT,0511,HHR1700000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Digital Mailing & Information System -
60  Month Lease

PITNEY BOWES INC 09/13/2016 10/12/2016 103,687.80

CRFQ,0702,TAX1600000016,3 CMA,0702,TAX1700000001,1 TAX DIVISION Soft Drink Stamps MIDWEST LABELS AND DECALS INC 07/13/2016 10/17/2016 19,285.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000001,3 CMA,0803,DOT1700000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BADGER OEM PARTS OR EQUAL WV TRACTOR CO 09/13/2016 10/13/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000002,4 CMA,0803,DOT1700000014,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HINO TRUCK OEM PARTS  OR
EQUAL

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 09/08/2016 10/12/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000003,3 CMA,0803,DOT1700000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CUMMINS DIESEL ENGINE OEM
PARTS OR EQUAL

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 09/13/2016 10/13/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000006,2 CMA,0803,DOT1700000015,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MACK TRUCK OEM PARTS OR
EQUAL

CLARKSBURG MAC SALE & SER 09/01/2016 10/13/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000008,1 CMA,0803,DOT1700000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS BRINE DISPENSING SYSTEM CHEMICAL CONTAINERS INC 09/06/2016 10/17/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

